2017 RECYCLE CALENDAR
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Red dates represent Holidays.
These Holidays will delay trash pickup one day.
Highlighted weeks represent Recycle weeks.

2017 TOWN HALL HOLIDAYS

New Year’s Day
President’s Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving

Christmas

Monday January 2™
Monday February 20"
Monday May 29"
Tuesday July 4™
Monday September 4"
Monday October 9™
Friday November 10"
Thursday November 23
and
Friday November 24™
Monday December 25
and Tuesday
December 26"

th

JANUARY Recycling Weeks: 1, 15, & 29
FEBRUARY Recycling Weeks: 12 & 26
MARCH Recycling Weeks: 12 & 26
APRIL Recycling Weeks: 9 & 23

MAY Recycling Weeks: 7 & 21

JUNE Recycling Weeks: 4 & 18

JULY Recycling Weeks: 2,16 & 30
AUGUST Recycling Weeks: 13 & 27
SEPTEMBER Recycling Weeks: 10 & 24
OCTOBER Recycling Weeks: 8 & 22
NOVEMBER Recycling Weeks: 5 & 19
DECEMBER Recycling Weeks: 3,17 & 31

Recycling/Trash Questions? Please contact:
JRM @1-800-323-4285 or
Town Hall @ 603-382-5200 X266



http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=1&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=2&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=3&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=4&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=5&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=6&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=7&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=8&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=9&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=10&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=11&country=1
http://www.timeanddate.com/calendar/monthly.html?year=2016&month=12&country=1

